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Credits

2016
2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

Gothic Vandeville (Edinburgh Horror Festival)

Edinburgh Horror Festival

The Steampunte Tempest (Some Kind of Theatre)

Adventures in Menstruating (Chella Quint)

Macbeth (Act Three Productions)

Quantum Physics V's. Zombies

Jeff and Lisa 1s.: Finale (Outer Limit Productions)

The Jungle Book (Bedlam Theatre Youth Project)

Julius Caesar (Aulos Productions)

The Turn of the Tide (Martin Rowbottom)

Adventures in Menstruating (Chella Quint)

Women of the Mourning Fields (Aulos Productions)

Song to Me (Julian Wagstaff)

I#’s Got To Be Perfect (Anna Mottis)

The Duchess of Malfi (Reliet Theatre)

A Winter's Oresteia (Aulos Productions)

Stage Manager

Volunteers &
Venues Manager

Director
Production
Manager

/Stage Manager

Consulting
Producer

Director

Fight
Choreographet’s
Assistant
Producer
Assistant Director
/Stage Manager
Voice Actor: Alne
Stage Manager
Assistant Director
/Stage Manager

Stage Manager
/Flyerer

Runner/Flyerer

Assistant Director

Assistant Director
/Stage Manager

Edinburgh
Edinburgh

Tour:

Scotland

Banshee Labyrinth,
Edinburgh

Tour:

London/Edinburgh

Glasgow Science
Festival

Edinburgh

Bedlam Theatre,
Edinburgh

The Studio:

St Augustine’s,
Edinburgh

Radio Play: Stirling

Tour
Edinbutrgh/London

Tour
Edinbutrgh/Buxton

St Mark’s, Edinburgh
The Voodoo Rooms,
Edinburgh

St Augustine’s,
Edinburgh

Summerhall,

Edinburgh
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2015

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2012

2011

Stepping Out (Edinburgh University Theatre Co.)

Even If We Lose Our Lives (Amnesty International)

The Fat Cat Cabaret Carnival (Edinburgh University
Theatre Co.)

The Fat Cat Winter Cabaret (Edinburgh University
Theatre Co.)

The Fat Cat Hallowe'en Cabaret (Edinburgh
University Theatre Co.)

The Fat Cat Cabaret (Edinburgh University Theatre
Co.)

The Birds (Edinburgh University Classics Society)

Woz 1t You? (MediaBase Direct ltd.)

Excsomnia (Benji Sperring)

Assistant Stage
Manager

Director/Producer

Director

Director/Producer

Director

Director

Director

Actor: Gitl at Bar

The Woman

Bedlam Theatre,
Edinburgh

Summerhall,
Edinburgh
Bedlam Theatre,
Edinburgh

Bedlam Theatre,
Edinburgh

Bedlam Theatre,
Edinburgh

Bedlam Theatre,
Edinburgh

Summerhall,

Edinburgh
Advert

Tour: Portsmouth/
Edinburgh
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