$Emily\ Ingram\ |\ {\tt emily@ingram.me.uk}$

Credits	S		
2016	Gothic Vaudeville (Edinburgh Horror Festival)	Stage Manager	Edinburgh
2016	Edinburgh Horror Festival	Volunteers & Venues Manager	Edinburgh
2016	The Steampunk Tempest (Some Kind of Theatre)	Director	Tour: Scotland
2016	Adventures in Menstruating (Chella Quint)	Production Manager /Stage Manager	Banshee Labyrinth, Edinburgh
2016	Macheth (Act Three Productions)	Consulting Producer	Tour: London/Edinburgh
2016	Quantum Physics Vs. Zombies	Director	Glasgow Science Festival
2016	Jeff and Lisa Vs.: Finale (Outer Limit Productions)	Fight Choreographer's Assistant	Edinburgh
2016	The Jungle Book (Bedlam Theatre Youth Project)	Producer	Bedlam Theatre, Edinburgh
2016	Julius Caesar (Aulos Productions)	Assistant Director /Stage Manager	The Studio: St Augustine's, Edinburgh
2015	The Turn of the Tide (Martin Rowbottom)	Voice Actor: Aîne	Radio Play: Stirling
2015	Adventures in Menstruating (Chella Quint)	Stage Manager	Tour Edinburgh/London
2015	Women of the Mourning Fields (Aulos Productions)	Assistant Director /Stage Manager	Tour Edinburgh/Buxton
2015	Song to Me (Julian Wagstaff)	Stage Manager /Flyerer	St Mark's, Edinburgh
2015	It's Got To Be Perfect (Anna Morris)	Runner/Flyerer	The Voodoo Rooms, Edinburgh
2015	The Duchess of Malfi (Relief Theatre)	Assistant Director	St Augustine's, Edinburgh
2015	A Winter's Oresteia (Aulos Productions)	Assistant Director /Stage Manager	Summerhall, Edinburgh

$Emily\ Ingram\ |\ {\tt emily@ingram.me.uk}$

2015	Stepping Out (Edinburgh University Theatre Co.)	Assistant Stage Manager	Bedlam Theatre, Edinburgh
2014	Even If We Lose Our Lives (Amnesty International)	Director/Producer	Summerhall, Edinburgh
2014	The Fat Cat Cabaret Carnival (Edinburgh University Theatre Co.)	Director	Bedlam Theatre, Edinburgh
2014	The Fat Cat Winter Cabaret (Edinburgh University Theatre Co.)	Director/Producer	Bedlam Theatre, Edinburgh
2013	The Fat Cat Hallowe'en Cabaret (Edinburgh University Theatre Co.)	Director	Bedlam Theatre, Edinburgh
2013	The Fat Cat Cabaret (Edinburgh University Theatre Co.)	Director	Bedlam Theatre, Edinburgh
2013	The Birds (Edinburgh University Classics Society)	Director	Summerhall, Edinburgh
2012	Woz It You? (MediaBase Direct ltd.)	Actor: Girl at Bar	Advert
2011	Exsomnia (Benji Sperring)	The Woman	Tour: Portsmouth/ Edinburgh